Place
1 John
2 Bob
3 Mike
4 Mark
5 Michael
6 Stephen
7 Raymond
8 Patrick
9 Dustin
10 Eric
11 Rex
12 Bill
13 David
14 Tom
15 Bruce
16 Phillip
17 Clark
18 Bill
19 Brian
20 Dennis
21 Ray
22 Joel
23 John
24 Barb
25 Roy
26 John
27 Jane
28 Joseph
29 Pete
30 Greg
31 Avery
32 Linda
33 Victor
34 John
35 Ken
36 Ryan
37 Joshua
38 Rick
39 John
40 Dawn
41 Jerry
42 Bob
43 Peter
44 Shaun
45 Matthew
46 Paul
47 Hans
48 Vincent
49 Mary
50 Erik
51 John

Frist Name Last Name

Sence
Cisler
Ruggio
Cruz
Brisbois
Kapton
Heriaud
Koerner
Crone
Wedow
Bohn
Gilmore
Basak
Schaper
McNair
Carter
Anderson
Hard
Bottomley
Summers
Levernier
Smith
Carr
Cisler
Dube
Strong
Simpson
Hart
Mathis
Holliday
Peterson
Salfisberg
Ryzhov
Bamberger
Mizialko
Nalezny
Zirin
Anderson
Betz
Brooks
Marcec
Hammond
Karkazis
Urbaniak
Sirovatka
Finney
Wenzel
Paparozzi
Krause
Taylor
Biesiadecki

Age Sex City

34 M
35 M
42 M
33 M
40 M
18 M
29 M
42 M
16 M
46 M
47 M
44 M
48 M
39 M
42 M
39 M
35 M
34 M
42 M
41 M
36 M
26 M
25 M
35F
45 M
36 M
14 F
49 M
59 M
41 M
12 M
33 F
34 M
35M
41 M
16 M
37 M
43 M
24 M
36 F
52 M
45 M
35 M
20 M
26 M
45 M
42 M
48 M
47 F
30 M
25 M

Cincinnati
Clarendon Hills
Chicago
Montgomery
Chicago
Elmhurst
Oswego
Bourbonnais
Streator
North Aurora
Geneva
Janesville

St Charles
Western Springs
Lake Zurich
Naperville
Romeoville
Chicago
Joliet

Tonica
Crystal Lake
Peru
Sycamore
Clarendon Hills
Arlington Heigh
Fairbury
Western Springs
Marseilles
Orland Hills
Dixon
Plainfield
Oswego
DeKalb
Plainfield
Naperville
Oswego
Naperville
Minooka
Bannockburn
Moline
Geneva
Oswego
Chicago
North Aurora
Aurora
Oswego
Warrenville
Oswego
Yorkville
Yorkville
Sycamore

Stat Time
OH 31:31
IL 33:04
IL 35:11
IL 35:46
IL 36:18
IL 36:24
IL 36:45
IL 37:03
IL 37:39
IL 37:40
IL 37:55
W1 38:10
IL 39:09
IL 39:14
IL 39:21
IL 39:23
IL 39:24
IL 40:08
IL 40:10
IL 40:24
IL 40:32
IL 40:36
IL 40:43
IL 40:44
IL 40:49
IL 41:11
IL 41:13
IL 41:15
IL 41:27
IL 41:31
IL 41:44
IL 41:49
IL 4151
IL 41:52
IL 4153
IL 41:56
IL 4157
IL 42:01
IL 42:05
IL 42:07
IL 42:10
IL 42:19
IL 42:19
IL 42:21
IL 42:22
IL 42:23
IL 42:24
IL 42:26
IL 42:29
IL 42:37
IL 42:46

Pace
5:05
5:20
5:40
5:46
5:51
5:52
5:55
5:58
6:04
6:04
6:07
6:09
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:28
6:28
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53



52 Dennis
53 Clinton
54 Robert
55 Richard
56 Ben

57 Tom
58 David
59 George
60 Michael
61 Dan

62 Phil

63 Damon
64 Ken

65 Michael
66 Chris
67 Jim

68 Jerry
69 Robert
70 Dan

71 Charles
72 Eric

73 Jason
74 Scott
75 Jay

76 Carroll
77 Rob

78 Stephen
79 Andy
80 David
81 Eric

82 Jeff

83 Kaori
84 CIiff

85 Michael
86 Jeff

87 Lonny
88 Connie
89 Chris
90 Joel

91 Tom
92 Michael
93 Dennis
94 Jim

95 Andy
96 Len

97 Todd
98 Tim

99 Edward
100 Winston
101 Edith
102 Bob
103 Joe

Nink
Carter
Steele
Fouke
Bigger
Nugent
Simpson
Hood
Rosenstiel
Close
Ernat
Ekstam
Mack

Cox
Thorell
Schaffer
Allanach
Johnson
Rolando
Kerley
Anderson
Kowalkowski
McClain
Homerding
Lulay
Herrera
Cain
Pekarske
Boldridge
Heil

Biggs
Maeshima
Boldridge
Smejkal
Schiltz
Greenwald
Wollenweber
Wilimitis
Falk
Gorski
Casula
Cummins
Smorynski
Querio
Lagestee
Lenzie
Hurst
O'Reilly
Rasmussen
Rastetter
Mehrens
Mavec

43 M
45 M
55 M
45 M
46 M
38 M
53 M
46 M
28 M
23 M
37 M
18 M
50 M
38 M
26 M
47 M
55 M
16 M
52 M
59 M
43 M
27T M
40 M
47 M
48 M
30 M
50 M
23 M
49 M
31 M
41 M
51 F
15 M
29 M
37 M
38 M
31 F
41 M
33 M
41 M
41 M
35 M
33 M
40 M
37 M
26 M
37 M
43 M
63 M
41 F
50 M
60 M

Princeton
Minooka
Granville
Mendota
Plainfield
Wheaton

Western Springs

Aurora
Plano
Geneva
Peru
Oglesby
Aurora
Naperville
Woodridge
Montgomery
Naperville
Streator
Ogleshy
Somonauk
Mendota
Naperville

West Chicago

New Lenox
Peoria
Naperville
Aurora
Arlington Hts
Oswego
Wheaton
Shorewood
Warrenville
Oswego
Plainfield
Oswego
Aurora
Oswego
Plainfield
Aurora
Wheaton
Oswego
Plainfield
Schaumburg
Aurora
Naperville
Dwight
Aurora
Naperville
Warrenville
Aurora
Montgomery
Villa Park

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

42:51
42:54
43:04
43:09
43:10
43:11
43:14
43:16
43:18
43:23
43:24
43:24
43:26
43:35
43:37
43:39
43:44
43:51
43:58
44:02
44:13
44:23
44:32
44:44
44:49
44:53
44:54
44:58
44:59
45:00
45:12
45:59
46:00
46:05
46:09
46:11
46:22
46:30
46:35
46:36
46:38
46:39
46:46
46:48
46:50
46:51
46:55
46:56
46:59
47:06
47:06
47:12

6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:36



104 Eileen
105 Joe

106 Brent
107 Steve
108 Timothy
109 Jennifer
110 Jennifer
111 Kevin
112 Susie
113 Matt
114 Emily
115 Jen

116 Paul
117 Christina
118 David
119 Brenna
120 Nathanael
121 Caroline
122 John
123 Sarah
124 Dan
125 Kyle
126 Jill

127 Kerry
128 Michael
129 Sarah
130 Bill

131 Victoria
132 John
133 David
134 Robert
135 Robert
136 David
137 Richard
138 Bob
139 Curt
140 Matthew
141 Kent
142 Nikki
143 Marty
144 Jay

145 Kelly
146 Isola
147 William
148 Scott
149 Syrina
150 Jim

151 Steven
152 Dan
153 David
154 Roger
155 Lee Ann

O'Connor
Keller
Schmitt
Anderson
Boyd
Brown
Hedrick-Scha
Shroba
Walsh
Wasielewski
Graham
Mayfield
O'Neill
Greening
Cuthbertson
DeGan
Vitkus
Yasuda
Gilbert
Jacob
Jaynes
Paxton
Keller
Kistenfeger
Dziewonski
Burkhart
Evans
Huff-O'Bryan
Steele
Morse

Vail

Pool
Wollenweber
Jenkins
Unger
Ransom
Rebholz
Clapp
Houle
Cowen
Wait
Cordes
Metz
Goerich Jr
Kaluf
Moussetis
Bohlig
Megazzini
Taylor
Hayes
Smothers
Raikes

33 F
42 M
24 M
40 M
45 M
32 F
29 F
29 M
39F
36 M
25 F
32 F
47 M
21 F
40 M
14 F
20 M
42 F
38 M
17 F
40 M
17 M
39F
40 F
19M
37F
56 M
38 F
63 M
30 M
48 M
68 M
30 M
53 M
51 M
65 M
22 M
44 M
24 F
39 M
55 M
40 F
56 F
28 M
41 M
37F
36 M
38 M
47 M
39 M
54 M
40 F

Chicago
Aurora
Aurora
Shorewood
Batavia
Elgin

St Charles
Aurora
Ottawa
Oswego
Ottawa
Elmhurst
Naperville
DeKalb
Naperville
Naperville
Aurora
Naperville
Oswego
Ottawa
Oswego
Montgomery
Aurora
Ottawa
Chicago
Elgin
Winfield
Plainfield
LaSalle
Oswego
Aurora
Onarga
Oswego
Mundelein
Aurora
Oklahoma City
Peru
Sugar Grove
Naperville
Naperville
Shorewood
Demotte
Wheaton
Naperville
Oswego
Aurora
Sycamore
Plainfield
Batavia
Aurora
Kankakee
Marseilles

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
OK
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

47:16
47:17
47:18
47:20
47:21
47:29
47:33
47:35
47:37
47:39
47:41
47:42
47:44
47:45
47:47
47:50
47:51
47:52
47:55
47:56
48:06
48:08
48:20
48:29
48:30
48:31
48:34
48:35
48:37
48:41
48:52
48:54
48:59
49:02
49:11
49:12
49:13
49:14
49:18
49:20
49:23
49:31
49:34
49:35
49:36
49:37
49:43
49:45
49:47
49:54
49:57
50:04

7:37
7:37
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:45
7:45
747
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:57
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
7:59
8:01
8:.01
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04



156 Steve
157 Andrew
158 Susan
159 Frank
160 Pam
161 Victoria
162 Robert
163 Terri
164 Lynn
165 Jennifer
166 Patti
167 Tom
168 Donald
169 Gene
170 Jennifer
171 Doug
172 Suzanne
173 Amy
174 Dan
175 Terry
176 Donald
177 Hannah
178 Danielle
179 David
180 Leah
181 Karla
182 Terry
183 Dave
184 Rusty
185 Chris
186 Mike
187 Janet
188 Rich
189 Joseph
190 DJ

191 Beth
192 Cheryl
193 Joe
194 Mario
195 Jason
196 Jessica
197 Balbina
198 Mark
199 Roberto
200 Gwen
201 Pete
202 Kathy
203 Steve
204 Mlke
205 Karl
206 Kyle
207 Kathleen

Gahan
Keister
Nolte
Labedz
Schettek
Bentley
Borgen
Jacob
Lulay
Cottingham
Piotrowski
Potkanowicz
Jackson
St.Germain
Kincaid
Podschweit
Myers
Tomney
Cirino
Bergin
White
Vitkus
Oldin
Mauch
Hettel
Armstrong
McDonough
DeGan
Wells
Hunger
Miller
Spraat
Willard
Tobolski
Johnston
Beckman
DeGan
Pedone
Giovannini
Gould
Wallace
Kainz
Schilling
Saldana
Berger-Corni
Sines
Eaton
Sutherland
Mcdonough
Johnson
Jensen
Cain

43 M
10 M
53 F
42 M
34 F
45 F
36 M
38 F
56 F
35 F
41 F
44 M
60 M
49 M
18 F
36 M
32F
34 F
42 M
67 M
48 M
18 F
15 F
43 M
36 F
41 F
45 F
44 M
52 M
33 M
49 M
43 F
49 M
36 M
41 M
41 F
44 F
49 M
42 M
34 M
23 F
38 F
50 M
51 M
50 F
23 M
31F
41 M
47 M
56 M
36 M
41 F

Mendota
Demotte
Itasca
Naperville
Naperville
Downers Grove
Naperville
Ottawa
Peoria
Ottawa
Newark
Geneva
Leland
Plainfield
Lombard
Sugar Grove
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Shorewood
Montgomery
Aurora
Montgomery
Mendota
Ottawa
Ottawa
Lake Bluff
Naperville
Ottawa
Lemont
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Clarendon Hills
Oswego
Naperville
Naperville
South Elgin
Plainfield
Oswego
Walnut
Oswego
LaGrange Park
Oswego
Downers Grove
LaSalle
Aurora
Metamora
Lake Bluff
Woodridge
Muscatine
Aurora

IL
IN
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

50:15
50:17
50:19
50:30
50:32
50:48
51:00
51:03
51:04
51:06
51:08
51:11
51:13
51:14
51:20
51:22
51:26
51:27
51:28
51:29
51:41
51:49
51:52
52:01
52:10
52:17
52:20
52:22
52:24
52:25
52:29
52:46
52:47
52:49
53:.02
53:05
53:17
53:18
53:28
53:31
53:36
53:41
54:00
54:08
54:12
54:15
54:16
54:20
54:25
54:30
54:31
54:33

8:06
8:06
8:06
8:08
8.08
8:11
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:47
8:47



208 Felicia
209 Christina
210 Bob

211 Samantha
212 Karen
213 Christine
214 Amy
215 Lynn
216 Jay

217 Cameren
218 Gina
219 Nanci
220 Mark
221 Robert
222 Angela
223 Kristi
224 Jim

225 Laura
226 Louis
227 Margaret
228 Adam
229 Barb
230 Jennifer
231 Barbara
232 Joe

233 Denise
234 Susan
235 Susan
236 Diane
237 Sally
238 Bill

239 Melissa
240 Jaime
241 Gary
242 Julia
243 Polly
244 Brienna
245 Vickie
246 Regina
247 Tim

248 John
249 Dick
250 Tracey
251 Karen
252 Susanne
253 John
254 Angela
255 Dan

256 Sharon
257 Nicki
258 Bryan
259 Christa

Olvera
Stengle
Schroder
Lucheck
Grothen
Lucheck
Ford
Strevell
Carter
Wright
Lombardi
Werth
Neff
Brown
Shroba
Wolfe
Shepherd
Licari
Daraban
McConnell
Juvgens
Gurtler
Thompson
Kruepke
McDonnell
Waldron
Henninger
Rapp
Hobson
Mikuta
Blaskey
Brenczewski
Brenczewski
Englehorn
Klaeren
Thomas
Feeman
St.Germain
Schurman
Scott
Koomjohn
Lamermayer
Vogen
Ginn
Swarm
Miranda
Hill
McMahon
Weiss
Davis
Bentley
Schneider

28 F
13 F
56 M
13 F
48 F
24 F
26 F
37F
40 M
24 M
29 F
40 F
42 M
54 M
26 F
33F
48 M
25 F
23 M
48 F
20 M
70 F
33F
50 F
51 M
27 F
41 F
24 F
26 F
43 F
30 M
26 F
25 F
67 M
33F
36 F
21 F
44 F
43 F
57 M
72 M
75 M
34 F
47 F
37F
47 M
39F
35 M
33F
34 F
43 M
25 F

Montgomery
North Aurora
Naperville
Plainfield
Streator
Round Lake
St Charles
Naperville
Plainfield
Joliet

Lisle
Oswego
Oswego
Oswego
Chicago
Sterling
Westchester
Glen Ellyn
Montgomery
Yorkville
Yorkville
Peoria
Amboy
Naperville
Lisle
Oswego
Aurora
Lombard
Minooka
Orland Park
Lockport
Joliet

Joliet
Naperville
Westchester
Oswego
Tinley Park
Plainfield
Lisle

Ottawa
Oswego
Aurora
Plainfield
Montgomery
Naperville
Oswego
Chicago
Batavia
Yorkville
Oswego
Downers Grove
Naperville

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

54:35
54:42
54:44
54:54
54:57
55:03
55:09
55:11
55:26
55:35
55:41
55:45
55:46
55:49
55:50
55:51
55:53
56:00
56:07
56:13
56:18
56:29
56:35
56:43
56:45
56:47
56:49
56:56
57:03
57:04
57:04
57:05
57:06
57:08
57:14
57:18
57:22
57:30
57:35
57:43
57:47
57:52
57:55
5757
58:08
58:10
58:11
58:12
58:14
58:18
58:33
58:39

8:47
8:49
8:49
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
8:59
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:16
9:16
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:22
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:26
9:27



260 Ed

261 Hettie
262 Cathy
263 Deb
264 Maggie
265 Michelle
266 Amanda
267 Art

268 Colleen
269 Laura
270 Gary
271 Leslie
272 Catherine
273 Catherine
274 Kara
275 Tammy
276 Angelica
277 Andrea
278 Joe

279 Mary
280 Bill

281 Josh
282 Julie
283 Ann

284 Stephen
285 Kelly
286 Jeff

287 Patricia
288 Phil

289 Whitney
290 Matthew
291 Michelle
292 George
293 Mina
294 Tim

295 Newist
296 James
297 Kimberly
298 Peter
299 Leah
300 Tracy
301 Douglas
302 John
303 Larry
304 Jonathan
305 Carolyn
306 Scott
307 John
308 Mandy
309 Roberto J
310 Robert
311 Randy

Hahn
Ensign
Nerad
Stevens
Radgowski
Brenczewski
Kromphardt
Hostert
Wilkinson
Corba
Westefer
McMains Wool
Reid

Quill
Hughes
Guinan
Granados
Lippens
Sutera
Stoiber
Lindenmeyer
Kantarski
Crawford
Lunde
Johnson
Keating
Winsek
Stephens
Nolte
Sutera
Ziman
McCormick
Lombardi
Flannery
Custer
Bledsoe
Halstead
Stevens
Klaeser
Travers
Miller
Sonichsen
Harbeck
Rinkenberger
Gerrity
Banner
Brosi
Fichtel
Chadwick
Flores
Johnson
Comba

70 M
44 F
48 F
37F
30F
31F
19 F
56 M
22 F
25 F
49 M
36 F
47 F
54 F
35 F
43 F
23 F
34 F
34 M
20 F
75 M
21 M
35 F
51 F
56 M
23 F
34 M
33F
53 M
34 F
31 M
25 F
30 M
33F
48 M
33 M
64 M
44 F
48 M
31F
39F
53 M
69 M
65 M
20 M
24 F
36 M
35 M
28 F
30 M
58 M
62 M

Geneva
Naperville
Oswego
Naperville
Naperville
Joliet
DeKalb

New Lenox
Aurora
Yorkville
Chicago
Aurora
Oswego
Geneva
Ottawa
Oswego
Oswego
Sterling
Sugar Grove
Montgomery
Aurora
Montgomery
Plainfield
Plano
Streator
Oswego
Oswego
Aurora
Itasca
Sugar Grove
Aurora
Minooka
Lisle
Naperville
Naperville
Aurora
Joliet

Carol Stream
Sauk Village
Aurora
Aurora
Oswego
Ottawa
Homer Glen
Oswego
Chicago
Yorkville
Yorkville
Aurora
Oswego
Peru
Princeton

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

58:41

58:45

58:51

58:52

58:53

58:54

58:55

58:57

59:00

59:01

59:10

59:19

59:29

59:31

59:33

1:00:02
1:00:10
1:00:16
1:00:22
1:00:29
1:00:30
1:00:31
1:00:32
1:00:39
1:00:40
1:00:44
1:00:51
1:01:00
1:01:04
1:01:07
1:01.08
1:01:09
1:.01:11
1:01:12
1:01:13
1:01:15
1:01:16
1:01:27
1.01:47
1:02:25
1:02:44
1:02:47
1:03:23
1:03:42
1:03:44
1:04:55
1:05:07
1:05:08
1:05:14
1:05:16
1:05:23
1:05:26

9:27
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:54
9:57
10:03
10:06
10:07
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:27
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:32



312 Alice
313 Laurie
314 Emma
315 Christa
316 Erika
317 Amy
318 Nicole
319 Doug
320 Carmen
321 Nina
322 Edith
323 CIiff
324 Sosana
325 Barb
326 Cean
327 Jenifer
328 Natalie
329 Clyde
330 Linda
331 Ed

332 Jean
333 Paul
334 Stella
335 Michael
336 Courtney
337 Kayla
338 Steven

Keating
McMurray
DeGan
Ray

Alley
Entsminger
Kunz
West
Mavec
Williams
Alsvig
Helfer
Moy
Custer
Rench
Schaller
Taylor
Taylor
Berkland
Rauch
Ellison
Rosenberg
Strock
Dillon
Thompson
Ensign
Strock

24 F
20 F
12 F
28 F
27 F
28 F
27 F
46 M
56 F
29 F
69 F
23 M
38 F
44 F
21 M
34 F
36 F
59 M
46 F
58 M
41 F
36 M
49 F
36 M
20 F
14 F
46 M

Chicago
Melrose Park
Naperville
Aurora
Chicago

Clarendon Hills

McHenry
Montgomery
Villa Park
Plainfield
Ottawa
DeKalb
Aurora
Naperville
DeKalb
Maryville
Collinsville
Aurora
Oswego
Montgomery
Oswego
Lisle
Oswego
Oswego
Mendota
Naperville
Oswego

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

1:05:27
1:06:09
1:06:34
1:07:34
1:07:50
1:07:51
1:09:10
1:09:22
1:09:54
1:10:06
1:11:49
1:12:16
1:13:33
1:13:38
1:14:40
1:15:23
1:15:25
1:15:29
1:16:47
1:17:17
1:17:41
1:17:43
1:20:55
1:21:56
1:23:43
1:33:37
1:35:15

10:32
10:39
10:43
10:53
10:55
10:56
11.08
11:10
11:15
11:17
11:34
11:38
11:51
11:51
12:.01
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:22
12:27
12:31
12:31
13:02
13:12
13:29
15:04
15:20



